

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection The Christmas Pantry Hamper – 13 Items Included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Brownie Hanging Bauble 60g, Selfridges Selection 25-Piece Marc De Champagne Truffles 270g, Selfridges Selection Christmas Musical Biscuit Tin, Selfridges Selection Christmas Pudding 454g, Selfridges Selection Brandy Butter 210g, Selfridges Selection Christmas Tea Tin 2025, Selfridges Selection Boxing Day Chutney 210g, Selfridges Selection Cranberry Sauce 210g, Selfridges Selection Christmas Marmalade 325g, Selfridges Selection Honey Mustard 200g, Selfridges Selection Prosecco 750ml, Selfridges Malbec Red Wine 750ml, Selfridges Selection Chenin Blanc 750ml, 23" Wicker

Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate Brownie Truffles Bauble 60g

Ingredients

cane sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa **butter**, whole **milk** powder (**milk**), cocoa mass, sweetened condensed skimmed **milk (milk)**, coconut oil, fat-reduced cocoa powder alkalised, emulsifiers: **soya** lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids (**soya**), natural flavourings, salt, natural vanilla flavouring

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 2083.00 per 100g / 250.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 498.00 per 100g / 60.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 27.80 per 100g / 3.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.20 per 100g / 2.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.80 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.50 per 100g / 5.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.50 per 100g / .70 Per Portion

Salt (g) .45 per 100g / .05 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Marc de Champagne 25-Piece Chocolate Truffles 270g

Ingredients

cane sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder(**milk**), cream(**milk**), cocoa mass, marc de champagne, icing sugar, whey concentrate(**milk**), emulsifier: **soya** lecithin(**soybean**), natural vanilla flavouring, **milk** proteins(**milk**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 11 g

Energy - kJ 2205.00 per 100g / 258.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 529.00 per 100g / 62.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 33.50 per 100g / 3.90 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 20.30 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 50.40 per 100g / 5.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 40.50 per 100g / 4.70 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.80 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.80 per 100g / .70 Per Portion

Salt (g) .18 per 100g / .02 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Gingerbread Musical Biscuit Tin 150g

Ingredients

wheat flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin) (**cereals containing gluten**), salted sweet cream **butter(milk)**, (**milk**, salt)(**milk**), invert sugar syrup, cane sugar, ground ginger, sodium bicarbonate

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1870.00 per 100g / 561.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 445.00 per 100g / 134.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 17.00 per 100g / 5.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 11.00 per 100g / 3.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 66.00 per 100g / 19.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 28.00 per 100g / 8.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.10 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.70 per 100g / 1.70 Per Portion

Salt (g) .25 per 100g / .07 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Traditional Christmas Pudding 454g

Ingredients

vine fruits (**raisins, sultanas, chilean flame raisins, currants**), sugar, cider, oils (**coconut, shea**), rum, brandy, glaze **cherries** (**cherries**, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), **almond, (nuts)**, bread rusk (**wheat flour, wheat, flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin**), water, salt, yeast) cereals containing **wheat gluten, wheat**), free range **egg (egg)**, humectant: glycerol, **wheat, flour** (flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin) (cereals containing **gluten, wheat**), molasses, mixed peel (orange peel, lemon peel), single cream (**milk**), mixed spice, salt, lemon oil

Allergen Information – Contain

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 112 g

Energy - kJ 1348.00 per 100g / 1510.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 321.00 per 100g / 360.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 8.90 per 100g / 10.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 4.40 per 100g / 4.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 50.00 per 100g / 56.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.20 per 100g / 43.90 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.20 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.60 per 100g / 4.00 Per Portion

Salt (g) .30 per 100g / .33 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Remove outer packaging. To steam. Do not remove film lid. Place the basin in a steamer over boiling water and steam for 1 hour. Ensure water does not enter the pudding. Do not allow the steamer to boil dry. To Microwave Pierce film lid and place on a microwaveable plate. Heat on full power: 750W/850W for 3 minutes. Leave to stand for 1 minute before serving. Appliances may vary, these are guidelines only

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Brandy Butter 210g

Ingredients

icing sugar, salted **butter (milk)**, cognac,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 2087.00 per 100g / 313.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 500.00 per 100g / 75.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 29.00 per 100g / 4.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.00 per 100g / 2.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.00 per 100g / 8.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.00 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .65 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Boxing Day Chutney 210g

Ingredients

white wine vinegar, red onions, **sultanas**, orange zest, port, ground **cinnamon**, ground cloves, ground **ginger**, apples, sugar, pears, victoria plums, maldon (r) sea salt, mixed spice,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 757.00 per 100g / 114.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 178.00 per 100g / 27.00 Per Portion

Fat (g)per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 41.00 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 40.00 per 100g / 6.00 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.70 per 100g / .40 Per Portion
Protein (g) .80 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Salt (g) .56 per 100g / .08 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Cranberry Sauce with Port 210g

Ingredients

wild cranberries, sugar, port, gelling agent: citrus pectin, acidity regulator: sodium citrate

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

May contain Allergens

N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 789.00 per 100g / 118.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 186.00 per 100g / 28.00 Per Portion

Fat (g)per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 44.00 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 44.00 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.70 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .08 per 100g / .01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Spiced Marmalade 325g**Ingredients**

sugar, orange peel, honey, ginger, gelling agent: citrus pectin, acidity regulator: citric acid, orange & tangerine juice,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1057.00 per 100g / 159.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 248.00 per 100g / 37.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 62.00 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 61.00 per 100g / 9.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Honey Mustard 200g**Ingredients**

water, mustard seeds (**mustard**), orange blossom honey, mustard flour (**mustard**), white wine vinegar, maldon (r) sea salt, ground ginger, chilli powder, clove powder, cinnamon powder,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

May contain Allergens

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 910.00 per 100g / 137.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 218.00 per 100g / 33.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 10.00 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .50 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 17.00 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 13.00 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 5.00 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Protein (g) 10.00 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.10 per 100g / .32 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Prosecco 750ml

Selfridges Selection Prosecco

Product of Italy

Region: Treviso

Grape variety: glera

ABV 11%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Malbec Red Wine 750ml

Selfridges Selection Malbec red wine

Product of Argentina

Region: Mendoza
Grape variety: malbec
ABV 13.5%
750ml

This product contains sulphites
You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Chenin Blanc White Wine 750ml

Selfridges Selection Chenin Blanc white wine
Product of South Africa
Region: Western Cape
Grape variety: chenin blanc
ABV 12.5%
750ml

This product contains sulphites
You must be 18 or over to purchase this item
Please note the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.